EDERATION

2025 IBF WORLD
SENIORS BOWLING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
RENO, NEVADA - US.A

SCHEDULE

SRM = SENIOR MALE

SRF = SENIOR FEMALE

GSM = GRAND SENIOR MALES
GSF = GRAND SENIOR FEMALE

MONDAY OCTOBER 13 UN OFFICIAL PRACTICES
TUESDAY OCTOBER 14 UN OFFICIAL PRACTICES

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 15
1600 1800 TECHNICAL MEETING



THURSDAY OCTOBER 16
900
1030
1200
1330
1500
1800

FRIDAY OCTOBER 17
800
1300
1800

SATURDAY OCTOBER 18
800
1300
1800

SUNDAY OCTOBER 19
800

830
900
930

1030
1200
1330
1500
1630
2000

1130
1630
2130

1130
1630
2130

830
900
930
1000

10001100

1230
1700

MONDAY OCTOBER 20
900

1330
1630
1730
1830

TUESDAY  OCTOBER 21
1000
1100
1200
1230

1530
2000

1200
1630
1730
1830
1900

1100
1200
1230
1330

OFFICIAL PRACTICE
LANE MAINTENANCE
OFFICIAL PRACTICE
LANE MAINTENANCE
OFFICIAL PRACTICE
OPENING CEREMONY

SINGLES SRM
SINGLES GSM -
SINGLES SRF
DOUBLES GSM -
DOUBLES SRF
DOUBLES SRM
SINGLES SEMIFINALS

SINGLES FINALS

DOUBLES SEMIFINALS

DOUBLES FINALS

SQUAD A

SQUAD B

SQUAD C

GSF

GSF

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

MEDAL PRESENTATION FOR SINGLES AND

DOUBLES

TEAM EVENT-3 GAMES
TEAM EVENT-3 GAMES

TEAM EVENT-3 GAMES
TEAM EVENT-3 GAMES

TEAM SEMI FINALS
TEAM FINALS

SRF-GSF
SRM-GSM

SRM-GSM
SRF-GSF
ALL

ALL

MEDAL PRESENTATION TEAMS

MASTERS (STEP 1)
MASTERS (STEP 1)
LANE MAITENANCE
MASTERS (STEP 1)

SRM
SRF

GSM



1330 1430 MASTERS (STEP 1) GSF
1430 1500 LANE MAITENANCE

1500 1600 MASTERS (STEP 2) SRM-SRF
1600 1700 MASTERS (STEP 2) GSM-GSF
1700 MEDAL PRESENTATION ALL EVENTS
ALL
WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 22

900 1000 MASTERS (STEP 3) QF SRM-SRF
1000 1100 MASTERS (STEP 3) QF GSM-GSF
1100 1130 LANE MAINTENANCE

1130 1230 MASTERS (STEP 4) SF ALL

1230 1330 MASTER FINALS SRF

1330 1430 MASTER FINALS SRM

1430 1530 MASTER FINALS GSM

1530 1630 MASTER FINALS GSF

1630 MEDAL PRESENTATION FOR MASTERS
ALL

1900 FAREWELL DINNER ALL



