

2025 IBF WORLD SENIORS BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS RENO, NEVADA – U.S.A



SCHEDULE

SRM = SENIOR MALE

SRF = SENIOR FEMALE

GSM = GRAND SENIOR MALES GSF = GRAND SENIOR FEMALE

MONDAY OCTOBER 13 UN OFFICIAL PRACTICES
TUESDAY OCTOBER 14 UN OFFICIAL PRACTICES

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 15

1600 1800 TECHNICAL MEETING

THURSDAY	OCTO	BER 16	6 1030	OFFICIAL PRACTICE LANE MAINTENANCE OFFICIAL PRACTICE		SQUAD A			
		1030 1200	1200 1330			SQUAD B			
		1330 1500	1500 1630	LANE MAINTENANCE OFFICIAL PRACTICE		SQUAD C			
		1800	2000	OPENING CEREMONY					
FRIDAY	OCTOBER 17	,							
		800	1130	SINGLES	SRM				
		1300	1630	SINGLES	GSM -	- GSF			
		1800	2130	SINGLES	SRF				
SATURDAY	OCTOBER 18								
		800	1130	DOUBLES	GSM -	- GSF			
		1300	1630	DOUBLES	SRF				
		1800	2130	DOUBLES	SRM				
SUNDAY OCTOBER 19									
		800	830	SINGLES SEMIFINALS SINGLES FINALS DOUBLES SEMIFINALS DOUBLES FINALS MEDAL PRESENTATION FOR DOUBLES		ALL			
		830	900			ALL			
		900	930			ALL			
		930	1000			ALL			
		10001	100			OR SINGLES AND			
		1230	1530	TEAM EVENT-3 GAI	EAM EVENT-3 GAMES				
		1700	2000	TEAM EVENT-3 GAI	MES	SRM-GSM			
MONDAY	OCTOBER 20								
		900	1200			SRM-GSM			
		1330		TEAM EVENT-3 GAI					
		1630		TEAM SEMI FINALS	5	ALL			
		1730	1830		TIONI T	ALL			
		1830	1900	MEDAL PRESENTA	HON I	EAMS			
TUESDAY									
		1000	1100	,		SRM			
		1100	1200	,					
		1200		LANE MAITENANCE		0014			
		1230	1330	MASTERS (STEP 1))	GSM			

	1330	1430	MASTERS (STEP 1)	GSF
	1430	1500	LANE MAITENANCE	
	1500	1600	MASTERS (STEP 2)	SRM-SRF
	1600	1700	MASTERS (STEP 2)	GSM-GSF
	1700		MEDAL PRESENTATION A ALL	LL EVENTS
WEDNESDAY				
	900	1000	MASTERS (STEP 3) QF	SRM-SRF
	1000	1100	MASTERS (STEP 3) QF	GSM-GSF
	1100	1130	LANE MAINTENANCE	
	1130	1230	MASTERS (STEP 4) SF	ALL
	1230	1330	MASTER FINALS	SRF
	1330	1430	MASTER FINALS	SRM
	1430	1530	MASTER FINALS	GSM
	1530	1630	MASTER FINALS	GSF
	1630		MEDAL PRESENTATION FOR MASTERS ALL	
	1900		FAREWELL DINNER	ALL